10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Chief Executive Officer

Director Of Nursing

Plant Manager

Lvn

Lvn

Lvn

Lvn

Lvn

Administrative Assistant

X-Ray Tech

Lvn

Helper

Biller

Supervisor

Supervisor

Supervisor

Cert. Nursing Assistant

Cert. Nursing Assistant

Other Positions Held

Human Resources

Instructor

Special District

Chowchilla Memorial
Healthcare District

Chowchilla Memorial
Healthcare District

Chowchilla Memorial
Healthcare District

Chowchilla Memorial
Healthcare District

Chowchilla Memorial
Healthcare District

Chowchilla Memorial
Healthcare District

Chowchilla Memorial
Healthcare District

Chowchilla Memorial
Healthcare District

Chowchilla Memorial
Healthcare District

Chowchilla Memorial
Healthcare District

Chowchilla Memorial
Healthcare District

Chowchilla Memorial
Healthcare District

Chowchilla Memorial
Healthcare District

Chowchilla Memorial
Healthcare District

Chowchilla Memorial
Healthcare District

Chowchilla Memorial
Healthcare District

Chowchilla Memorial
Healthcare District

Chowchilla Memorial
Healthcare District

Department

Administration

Administration

Administration

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Administration

Wellness Center

Nursing

Maintenance

Business Office

Activities

Total Fitness Center

Housekeeping

Nursing

Nursing

Total Wages
$159,960

$105,963

$90,611

$73,244

$70,645

$65,542

$62,323

$58,647

$55,215

$54,745

$54,152

$50,883

$50,850

$49,892

$42,535

$40,771

$40,326

$38,327



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Cert. Nursing Assistant

Cert. Nursing Assistant

Cert. Nursing Assistant

Cert. Nursing Assistant

Supervisor

Food Service Clerk

Cert. Nursing Assistant

Clerk

Supervisor

Housekeeper

Housekeeper

Tech

Cert. Nursing Assistant

Cert. Nursing Assistant

Food Service Clerk

Cert. Nursing Assistant

Tech

Tech

Instructor

Food Service Clerk,
Instructor

Chowchilla Memorial
Healthcare District

Chowchilla Memorial
Healthcare District

Chowchilla Memorial
Healthcare District

Chowchilla Memorial
Healthcare District

Chowchilla Memorial
Healthcare District

Chowchilla Memorial
Healthcare District

Chowchilla Memorial
Healthcare District

Chowchilla Memorial
Healthcare District

Chowchilla Memorial
Healthcare District

Chowchilla Memorial
Healthcare District

Chowchilla Memorial
Healthcare District

Chowchilla Memorial
Healthcare District

Chowchilla Memorial
Healthcare District

Chowchilla Memorial
Healthcare District

Chowchilla Memorial
Healthcare District

Chowchilla Memorial
Healthcare District

Chowchilla Memorial
Healthcare District

Chowchilla Memorial
Healthcare District

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Dietary

Dietary

Nursing

Medical Records

Total Fitness Center

Housekeeping

Housekeeping

Activities

Nursing

Nursing

Dietary

Nursing

Activities

Activities

$37,001

$34,825

$33,262

$33,196

$32,980

$32,568

$31,885

$31,798

$30,929

$29,749

$28,720

$28,528

$27,653

$27,499

$27,027

$26,867

$25,464

$24,324



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Clerk

Cert. Nursing Assistant

Cert. Nursing Assistant

Cert. Nursing Assistant

Director Of Nursing

Cert. Nursing Assistant

Cert. Nursing Assistant

Clerk

Supervisor

Cert. Nursing Assistant

Cert. Nursing Assistant

Cert. Nursing Assistant

Cert. Nursing Assistant

Food Service Clerk

Housekeeper

Cert. Nursing Assistant

Lvn

Cert. Nursing Assistant

Chowchilla Memorial
Healthcare District

Chowchilla Memorial
Healthcare District

Chowchilla Memorial
Healthcare District

Chowchilla Memorial
Healthcare District

Chowchilla Memorial
Healthcare District

Chowchilla Memorial
Healthcare District

Chowchilla Memorial
Healthcare District

Chowchilla Memorial
Healthcare District

Chowchilla Memorial
Healthcare District

Chowchilla Memorial
Healthcare District

Chowchilla Memorial
Healthcare District

Chowchilla Memorial
Healthcare District

Chowchilla Memorial
Healthcare District

Chowchilla Memorial
Healthcare District

Chowchilla Memorial
Healthcare District

Chowchilla Memorial
Healthcare District

Chowchilla Memorial
Healthcare District

Chowchilla Memorial
Healthcare District

Wellness Center

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Administration

Nursing

Nursing

Total Fitness Center

Wellness Center

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Dietary

Housekeeping

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

$23,494

$23,423

$18,689

$18,226

$17,779

$17,653

$17,501

$16,111

$15,651

$15,577

$15,255

$14,929

$12,778

$11,375

$10,637

$10,453

$9,033

$6,302



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

Instructor

Cert. Nursing Assistant

Cert. Nursing Assistant

Food Service Clerk

Cert. Nursing Assistant

Cert. Nursing Assistant

Instructor

Cert. Nursing Assistant

Cert. Nursing Assistant

Tech

Cert. Nursing Assistant

Cert. Nursing Assistant

Helper

Cert. Nursing Assistant

Instructor

Cert. Nursing Assistant

Director

Director

Chowchilla Memorial
Healthcare District

Chowchilla Memorial
Healthcare District

Chowchilla Memorial
Healthcare District

Chowchilla Memorial
Healthcare District

Chowchilla Memorial
Healthcare District

Chowchilla Memorial
Healthcare District

Chowchilla Memorial
Healthcare District

Chowchilla Memorial
Healthcare District

Chowchilla Memorial
Healthcare District

Chowchilla Memorial
Healthcare District

Chowchilla Memorial
Healthcare District

Chowchilla Memorial
Healthcare District

Chowchilla Memorial
Healthcare District

Chowchilla Memorial
Healthcare District

Chowchilla Memorial
Healthcare District

Chowchilla Memorial
Healthcare District

Chowchilla Memorial
Healthcare District

Chowchilla Memorial
Healthcare District

Total Fitness Center

Nursing

Nursing

Dietary

Nursing

Nursing

Total Fitness Center

Nursing

Nursing

Activities

Nursing

Nursing

Maintenance

Nursing

Total Fitness Center

Nursing

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

$6,072

$5,465

$4,429

$4,285

$3,023

$2,816

$2,680

$1,780

$1,705

$1,666

$1,646

$1,640

$1,634

$762

$389

$194

$0

$0



73.

74.

75.

President

Treasurer

Vice-President

Chowchilla Memorial
Healthcare District

Chowchilla Memorial
Healthcare District

Chowchilla Memorial
Healthcare District

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

$0

$0

$0



