	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Chief Executive Officer	Human Resources	Chowchilla Memorial Healthcare District	Administration	\$159,960
2.	Director Of Nursing		Chowchilla Memorial Healthcare District	Administration	\$105,963
3.	Plant Manager		Chowchilla Memorial Healthcare District	Administration	\$90,611
4.	Lvn		Chowchilla Memorial Healthcare District	Nursing	\$73,244
5.	Lvn		Chowchilla Memorial Healthcare District	Nursing	\$70,645
6.	Lvn		Chowchilla Memorial Healthcare District	Nursing	\$65,542
7.	Lvn		Chowchilla Memorial Healthcare District	Nursing	\$62,323
8.	Lvn		Chowchilla Memorial Healthcare District	Nursing	\$58,647
9.	Administrative Assistant		Chowchilla Memorial Healthcare District	Administration	\$55,215
10.	X-Ray Tech		Chowchilla Memorial Healthcare District	Wellness Center	\$54,745
11.	Lvn		Chowchilla Memorial Healthcare District	Nursing	\$54,152
12.	Helper		Chowchilla Memorial Healthcare District	Maintenance	\$50,883
13.	Biller		Chowchilla Memorial Healthcare District	Business Office	\$50,850
14.	Supervisor		Chowchilla Memorial Healthcare District	Activities	\$49,892
15.	Supervisor	Instructor	Chowchilla Memorial Healthcare District	Total Fitness Center	\$42,535
16.	Supervisor		Chowchilla Memorial Healthcare District	Housekeeping	\$40,771
17.	Cert. Nursing Assistant		Chowchilla Memorial Healthcare District	Nursing	\$40,326
18.	Cert. Nursing Assistant		Chowchilla Memorial Healthcare District	Nursing	\$38,327

19.	Cert. Nursing Assistant		Chowchilla Memorial Healthcare District	Nursing	\$37,001
20.	Cert. Nursing Assistant		Chowchilla Memorial Healthcare District	Nursing	\$34,825
21.	Cert. Nursing Assistant		Chowchilla Memorial Healthcare District	Nursing	\$33,262
22.	Cert. Nursing Assistant		Chowchilla Memorial Healthcare District	Nursing	\$33,196
23.	Supervisor		Chowchilla Memorial Healthcare District	Dietary	\$32,980
24.	Food Service Clerk		Chowchilla Memorial Healthcare District	Dietary	\$32,568
25.	Cert. Nursing Assistant		Chowchilla Memorial Healthcare District	Nursing	\$31,885
26.	Clerk		Chowchilla Memorial Healthcare District	Medical Records	\$31,798
27.	Supervisor	Instructor	Chowchilla Memorial Healthcare District	Total Fitness Center	\$30,929
28.	Housekeeper		Chowchilla Memorial Healthcare District	Housekeeping	\$29,749
29.	Housekeeper		Chowchilla Memorial Healthcare District	Housekeeping	\$28,720
30.	Tech	Food Service Clerk, Instructor	Chowchilla Memorial Healthcare District	Activities	\$28,528
31.	Cert. Nursing Assistant		Chowchilla Memorial Healthcare District	Nursing	\$27,653
32.	Cert. Nursing Assistant		Chowchilla Memorial Healthcare District	Nursing	\$27,499
33.	Food Service Clerk		Chowchilla Memorial Healthcare District	Dietary	\$27,027
34.	Cert. Nursing Assistant		Chowchilla Memorial Healthcare District	Nursing	\$26,867
35.	Tech		Chowchilla Memorial Healthcare District	Activities	\$25,464
36.	Tech		Chowchilla Memorial Healthcare District	Activities	\$24,324

37.	Clerk	Chowchilla Memorial Healthcare District	Wellness Center	\$23,494
38.	Cert. Nursing Assistant	Chowchilla Memorial Healthcare District	Nursing	\$23,423
39.	Cert. Nursing Assistant	Chowchilla Memorial Healthcare District	Nursing	\$18,689
40.	Cert. Nursing Assistant	Chowchilla Memorial Healthcare District	Nursing	\$18,226
41.	Director Of Nursing	Chowchilla Memorial Healthcare District	Administration	\$17,779
42.	Cert. Nursing Assistant	Chowchilla Memorial Healthcare District	Nursing	\$17,653
43.	Cert. Nursing Assistant	Chowchilla Memorial Healthcare District	Nursing	\$17,501
44.	Clerk	Chowchilla Memorial Healthcare District	Total Fitness Center	\$16,111
45.	Supervisor	Chowchilla Memorial Healthcare District	Wellness Center	\$15,651
46.	Cert. Nursing Assistant	Chowchilla Memorial Healthcare District	Nursing	\$15,577
47.	Cert. Nursing Assistant	Chowchilla Memorial Healthcare District	Nursing	\$15,255
48.	Cert. Nursing Assistant	Chowchilla Memorial Healthcare District	Nursing	\$14,929
49.	Cert. Nursing Assistant	Chowchilla Memorial Healthcare District	Nursing	\$12,778
50.	Food Service Clerk	Chowchilla Memorial Healthcare District	Dietary	\$11,375
51.	Housekeeper	Chowchilla Memorial Healthcare District	Housekeeping	\$10,637
52.	Cert. Nursing Assistant	Chowchilla Memorial Healthcare District	Nursing	\$10,453
53.	Lvn	Chowchilla Memorial Healthcare District	Nursing	\$9,033
54.	Cert. Nursing Assistant	Chowchilla Memorial Healthcare District	Nursing	\$6,302

55.	Instructor	Chowchilla Memorial Healthcare District	Total Fitness Center	\$6,072
56.	Cert. Nursing Assistant	Chowchilla Memorial Healthcare District	Nursing	\$5,465
57.	Cert. Nursing Assistant	Chowchilla Memorial Healthcare District	Nursing	\$4,429
58.	Food Service Clerk	Chowchilla Memorial Healthcare District	Dietary	\$4,285
59.	Cert. Nursing Assistant	Chowchilla Memorial Healthcare District	Nursing	\$3,023
60.	Cert. Nursing Assistant	Chowchilla Memorial Healthcare District	Nursing	\$2,816
61.	Instructor	Chowchilla Memorial Healthcare District	Total Fitness Center	\$2,680
62.	Cert. Nursing Assistant	Chowchilla Memorial Healthcare District	Nursing	\$1,780
63.	Cert. Nursing Assistant	Chowchilla Memorial Healthcare District	Nursing	\$1,705
64.	Tech	Chowchilla Memorial Healthcare District	Activities	\$1,666
65.	Cert. Nursing Assistant	Chowchilla Memorial Healthcare District	Nursing	\$1,646
66.	Cert. Nursing Assistant	Chowchilla Memorial Healthcare District	Nursing	\$1,640
67.	Helper	Chowchilla Memorial Healthcare District	Maintenance	\$1,634
68.	Cert. Nursing Assistant	Chowchilla Memorial Healthcare District	Nursing	\$762
69.	Instructor	Chowchilla Memorial Healthcare District	Total Fitness Center	\$389
70.	Cert. Nursing Assistant	Chowchilla Memorial Healthcare District	Nursing	\$194
71.	Director	Chowchilla Memorial Healthcare District	Board Of Directors	\$0
72.	Director	Chowchilla Memorial Healthcare District	Board Of Directors	\$0

73.	President	Chowchilla Memorial Healthcare District	Board Of Directors	\$0
74.	Treasurer	Chowchilla Memorial Healthcare District	Board Of Directors	\$0
75.	Vice-President	Chowchilla Memorial Healthcare District	Board Of Directors	\$0